
Pachet diverse reparatii

I.D.: 51717167

Data
publicarii 17.11.20

Coduri CPV

50800000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 1.092,65 RON - 1.092,65 RON

Descriere: Perii flex 7,56 2 15,13 Diluant 5,88 6 35,29 Lazura 105,04 2 210,08 Pensule 7,56 5 37,82
Sarma Kg 6,30 9,50 59,87 Patent 18,49 1 18,49 Butuc yala 20,17 4 80,67 Broasca utilata
46,21 2 92,44 Holsuruburi 27,73 1 27,73 Holsuruburi 0,42 650 273,11 Belciug 2,52 4 10,08
Bidinea 8,40 2 16,81 Var 5,04 4 20,17 Pronto 12,61 2 25,21 Detergent 33,61 1 33,61 Spray
insecte 10,92 2 21,85 Lacat 6,72 2 13,45 Prelungitor 30,25 1 30,25 Cap negrese 7,56 2
15,13 Vopsea 9,24 6 55,46 TOTAL 1092,65 lei
